
Rangliste Minigolf Landesmeisterschaft 2023

Damen

Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt

1. Ruth Zanghelini MC Vaduz 32 40 32 34.7 104
2. Maria Tonn MC Vaduz 45 33 34 37.3 112
3. Ruth Leitinger MC Vaduz 38 36 40 38 114
4. Maria Kaiser MC Vaduz 44 35 46 41.7 125
5. Heidi Heeb MC Vaduz 48 41 40 43 129
6. Rösle Ott MC Vaduz 50 41 49 46.7 140
7. Greta Ming MC Vaduz 61 51 53 55 165

Herren

Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Schnitt Gesamt
1. Renato Ming MC Vaduz 32 33 38 34.3 103

2. Norman Marogg MC Vaduz 36 33 38 35.7 107

3. Wolfgang Tonn MC Vaduz 33 37 38 36 108

4. Adolf Meier MC Vaduz 33 38 38 36.3 109

5. Peter Graziadei MC Vaduz 37 34 41 37.3 112

6. Harald Gassner MC Vaduz 41 42 38 40.3 121

7. Kurt Leitinger MC Vaduz 43 37 41 40.3 121

8. Martin Ospelt MC Vaduz 48 46 45 46.3 139

9. Siegfried Lanz MC Vaduz 49 43 47 46.3 139
10. Hermann Dirven MC Vaduz 54 50 39 47.7 143



Mixed

Name Verein R1 R2 R3 Ges Schnitt

1. Team 2
Ruth Zanghellini MC Vaduz 32 40 32 104 34.7
Peter Graziadei MC Vaduz 37 34 41 112 37.3

69 74 73 216 36

2. Team 3
Maria Tonn MC Vaduz 45 33 34 112 37.3
Norman Marogg MC Vaduz 36 33 38 107 35.7

81 66 72 219 36.5

3. Team 1
Ruth Leitinger MC Vaduz 38 36 40 114 38
Wolfgang Tonn MC Vaduz 33 37 38 108 36

71 73 78 222 37

4. Team 6
Maria Kaiser MC Vaduz 44 35 46 125 41.7
Adolf Meier MC Vaduz 33 38 38 109 36.3

77 73 84 234 39

5. Team 4
Rösle Ott MC Vaduz 50 41 49 140 46.7
Renato Ming MC Vaduz 32 33 38 103 34.3

82 74 87 243 40.5

6. Team 5
Heidi Heeb MC Vaduz 48 41 40 129 43
Harald Gassner MC Vaduz 41 42 38 121 40.3

89 83 78 250 41.7

7. Team 7
Greta Ming MC Vaduz 61 51 53 165 55
Martin Ospelt MC Vaduz 48 46 45 139 46.3



109 97 98 304 50.7


